
 

 

 
 

KEY DIARY DATES 2022-23 
 

INSET DAYS 
 

Thursday 1st September 2022 

Friday 2nd September 2022 

Friday 21st October 2022 

 
PARENTS’ EVENINGS 

 

 
YEAR GROUP 

 

 
DATE 

 
Year 11 

 
Thursday 13th October 2022 

 
Year 10 

 
Thursday 10th November 2022 

 
Year 9 

 
Thursday 2nd March 2023 

 
Year 8 

 
Thursday 9th February 2023 

 
Year 7 

 
Thursday 26th January 2023 

 
RETREATS 

 
(each form will participate on different dates throughout the retreat period) 

 

 
YEAR GROUP 

 

 
DATE 

 
Year 10 

Monday 30th January to Monday 6th February 2023 

 
Year 9 

Tuesday 23rd to Thursday 25th May 2023 

 
Year 8 

Monday 14th to Monday 21st November 2022 

 
Year 7 

 
Wednesday 22nd to Thursday 30th March 2023 

 
YEAR 11 MOCK EXAMS Monday 7th to Friday 11th November 2022  

Monday 6th to Friday 17th March 2023  
 
YEAR 10 MOCK EXAMS Monday 26th to Friday 30th June 2023 
 


